
21 CSI2* Grand Prix of Balve Competition with one jump-off

www.Frank-Rothenberger.de

Nr.:

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 1,45  m

Speed: 375  m/min

Length: 430    m

Time allowed: 69  sec

Time limit: 138  sec

Obstacles: 12

Efforts: 15

Penalty sec

Jump-Off / 2ndPhase:

11b,12,14,7,8a,8b,9.10.15

Length: 340    m

Time allowed: 55  sec

Time limit: 110  sec

Finish

Start

Balve Optimum 2013

107 x 72 m

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8a

8b

9

10

11a
11b

11c

12

14

15


